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198601270000
27050

01/27/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

58 814

198602100000
37860

02/10/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

60 295

198602140000
42220

02/14/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

60 927

198603060000
58600

03/06/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

63 195

198604220000
99830

04/22/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

68 918

198604220001
00190

04/22/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

68 918

198604230001
00930

04/23/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

69 19

198606050001
43180

06/05/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

74 998

198606160001
52270

06/16/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

76 636

198606160001
52730

06/16/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

76 636

198607080001
74540

07/08/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

79 574

198608050002
07980

08/05/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

84 496

198608200002
22360

08/20/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

86 871

198609020002
33480

09/02/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

88 463

198609030002
34330

09/03/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

88 607

198609120002
44500

09/12/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

90 249

198609150002
45810

09/15/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

90 603

198609160002
46880

09/16/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

90 837



198610020002
67930

10/02/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

93 576

198612040003
34800

12/04/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA FED
SV&LN ASOC

103 321

198612100003
40490

12/10/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

104 288

198612120003
44790

12/12/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

104 793

198612220003
52430

12/22/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

106 258

198612300003
59550

12/30/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

107 419

198602180000
44250

02/18/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

61 121

198603190000
69010

03/19/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

64 589

198603210000
70130

03/21/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

64 943

198603310000
79850

03/31/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

65 984

198604100000
90470

04/10/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

67 539

198604100000
90550

04/10/1986
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

67 472


