Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SOUTH STATES MOR CORP: Date Recorded= 1986;								MORT			
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198601270000 27050	01/27/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	58	814				
198602100000 37860	02/10/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	60	295				
198602140000 42220	02/14/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	60	927				
198603060000 58600	03/06/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	63	195				
198604220000 99830	04/22/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	68	918				
198604220001 00190	04/22/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	68	918				
198604230001 00930	04/23/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	69	19				
198606050001 43180	06/05/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	74	998				
198606160001 52270	06/16/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	76	636				
198606160001 52730	06/16/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	76	636				
198607080001 74540	07/08/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	79	574				
198608050002 07980	08/05/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	84	496				
198608200002 22360	08/20/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	86	871				
198609020002 33480	09/02/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	88	463				
198609030002 34330	09/03/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	88	607				
198609120002 44500	09/12/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	90	249				
198609150002 45810	09/15/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	90	603				
198609160002 46880	09/16/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	90	837				

	ı	T	T	1	ı	T		 Т	T	
198610020002 67930	10/02/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	93	576			
198612040003 34800	12/04/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA FED SV&LN ASOC	103	321			
198612100003 40490	12/10/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	104	288			
198612120003 44790	12/12/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	104	793			
198612220003 52430	12/22/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	106	258			
198612300003 59550	12/30/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	107	419			
198602180000 44250	02/18/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	61	121			
198603190000 69010	03/19/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	64	589			
198603210000 70130	03/21/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	64	943			
198603310000 79850	03/31/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	65	984			
198604100000 90470	04/10/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	67	539			
198604100000 90550	04/10/1986 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	67	472			